Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Eminence     Pagina 1 van 7
 17-07-24 17:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EMN-620H Eminence 620H, 6.5" Speaker 20 W 4 Ohms 187,55 155,00 St
EMN-820H Eminence 820H, 8" Speaker 20 W 4 Ohms 200,86 166,00 St
EMN-ALPHA-10A Eminence Alpha 10 A, 10" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 174,24 144,00 St
EMN-ALPHA-12A Eminence Alpha 12 A, 12" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 214,17 177,00 St
EMN-ALPHA-15A Eminence Alpha 15 A, 15" Speaker 200 W 8 Ohms 268,62 222,00 St
emn-ALPHA2-8 American Standard / Alpha / Large bande 54 x 54 mm 20W 8 ohm 72,30 72,30 St
EMN-ALPHA3-8 Eminence ALPHA 3 A, 3" Driver 60 W 8 Ohms 52,51 43,40 St
EMN-ALPHA5-8 Eminence ALPHA 5 A, 5" Driver 250 W 8 Ohms 133,10 110,00 St
EMN-ALPHA-6A Eminence Alpha 6 A, 6" Speaker 100 W 8 Ohms 141,57 117,00 St
EMN-ALPHA-6C Eminence Alpha 6 C, 6" Speaker 100 W 4 Ohms 147,62 122,00 St
EMN-ALPHA-6CBMRA Eminence Alpha 6 CBMRA, 6.5" Speaker 100 W 8 Ohms 147,62 122,00 St
EMN-ALPHA-8A Eminence Alpha 8A 8" Speaker 125 W 8 Ohms 147,62 122,00 St
EMN-ALPHA-8MRA Eminence Alpha 8 MRA, 8" Speaker 125 W 8 Ohms 200,86 166,00 St
emn-APT150 APT50 + Hoorn APT150S (100° x 50°) 106,24 87,80 St
emn-APT150S HOGE FREQUENTIES / Hoorn / 1" constante gerichtheid 100°x 50° 20,21 16,70 St
emn-APT200 APT50 + Hoorn APT200S (90° x 90°) 106,24 87,80 St
emn-APT200S HOGE FREQUENTIES / Hoorn / 1" radial 90°x 90° 33,64 27,80 St
EMN-APT30 Eminence APT 30, 1" tweeter driver with horn 43,08 35,60 St
EMN-APT50 Eminence APT 50, 1'' high-frequency Driver 35 W 8 Ohms 100,91 83,40 St
EMN-APT80 Eminence APT 80 HORN - Horn for HF Driver EAPT80 100,91 83,40 St
emn-APT80S HOGE FREQUENTIES / Hoorn / 1" conisch 80° 25,65 21,20 St
EMN-ASD1001 Eminence ASD 1001, 1" high-frequency Driver 8 Ohms 50 W 74,05 61,20 St
EMN-ASD1001-B Eminence ASD 1001 B, 1" high-frequency Driver 8 Ohms 50 W 74,05 61,20 St
EMN-B2S-A Eminence B2S-A, Adapter bolt-on Driver to screw-on Horn 29,65 24,50 St
EMN-BASSLITE-S2010 Eminence Basslite S 2010, 10" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-BASSLITE-S2012 Eminence Basslite S 2012, 12" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 268,62 222,00 St
EMN-BASSLITE-SC10-16 Eminence BASSLITE SC 10 C, 10" Speaker 300 W 16 Ohms 254,10 210,00 St
EMN-BETA-10A Eminende Beta 10 A, 10" Speaker 250 W 8 Ohms 187,55 155,00 St
EMN-BETA-10CBMRA Eminence Beta 10 CBMRA, 10" Speaker 200 W 8 Ohms 268,62 222,00 St
EMN-BETA-10CX Eminence Beta 10 CXA, 10" Speaker 250 W 8 Ohms 268,62 222,00 St
EMN-BETA12A Eminence Beta 12 A, 12" Speaker 250 W 8 Ohms 188,00 188,00 St
EMN-BETA12CX Eminence Beta 12 CXA, 12" Speaker 250 W 8 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-BETA12LT/16OHM Eminence Beta 12 LBT, 12" Speaker 250 W 16 Ohms 115,97 115,97 St
EMN-BETA-15A Eminence Beta 15 A, 15" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohms 281,93 233,00 St
EMN-BETA-6A Eminence Beta 6 A, 6.5" Speaker 175 W 8 Ohms 160,93 133,00 St
EMN-BETA-8A Eminence Beta 8 A, 8" Speaker 225 W 8 Ohms 168,19 139,00 St
EMN-BETA-8CX Eminence Beta 8 CXA, 8" Speaker 250 W 8 Ohms 254,10 210,00 St
EMN-BGH25-8 Eminence BGH 25 A, 1" high-frequency Driver 8 Ohms 25 W with
Horn
100,91 83,40 St
EMN-BH410 Eminence BH 410, 1" Exponential Tweeter Horn 60¶ø x 60¶ø 43,08 35,60 St
EMN-CANNABISREX-10 Eminence CANNABIS REX 10 A, 10" Speaker 50 W 8 Ohms 227,48 188,00 St
EMN-CANNABISREX-A Eminence Cannabis Rex A, 12" Speaker 50 W 8 Ohms 188,00 188,00 St
EMN-CANNABISREX-B Eminence Cannabis RexB, 12" Speaker 50 W 16 Ohms 188,00 188,00 St
EMN-COPPERHEAD Eminence Copperhead, 10" Speaker 75 W 8 Ohms 155,00 155,00 St
EMN-D2002D-A Eminence D2002DA diaphram – 8Ohm 72,30 72,30 St
EMN-D2002D-B Eminence D2002DB diaphram – 16Ohm 76,70 76,70 St
EMN-DEFMAX-4018LF Eminence Definimax 4018 LF, 18" Speaker 800 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
522,00 522,00 St
EMN-DELTA-10A Eminence Delta 10 A, 10" Speaker 350 W 8 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-DELTA-10B Eminence Delta 10 B, 10" Speaker 350 W 16 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-DELTA-12B Eminence Delta 12 B, 12" Speaker 400 W 16 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-DELTA-12LFA Eminence Delta 12 LFA, 12" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohms 268,62 222,00 St
EMN-DELTA-12LFC Eminence Delta 12 LFC, 12" Speaker 500 W 4 Ohms 268,62 222,00 St
EMN-DELTA-15A Eminence Delta 15 A, 15" Speaker 400 W 8 Ohms 281,93 233,00 St
EMN-DELTA-15B Eminence Delta 15 B, 15" Speaker 400 W 16 Ohms 281,93 233,00 St
EMN-DELTA-15LFA Eminence Delta 15 LFA, 15" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohms 295,24 244,00 St
EMN-DELTA-15LFC Eminence Delta 15 LFC, 15" Speaker 500 W 4 Ohms 244,00 209,00 St
EMN-DELTALII-2510 Eminence Deltalite II 2510, 10" Speaker 250 W 8 Ohms 277,00 277,00 St
EMN-DELTALII-2512 Eminence Deltalite II 2512 A, 12" Speaker 250 W 8 Ohms 288,00 288,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Eminence     Pagina 2 van 7
 17-07-24 17:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EMN-DELTALII-2515 Emminence Deltalite II 2515 A, 15" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohms 333,00 333,00 St
EMN-DELTAPRO-12A Eminence Delta Pro 12 A, 12" Speaker 400 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
295,24 244,00 St
EMN-DELTAPRO-15A Eminence Delta Pro 15 A, 15" Speaker 400 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
335,17 277,00 St
EMN-DOUBLE-T12 Eminence Travis Toy Doublet 12, 12" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohms 482,79 399,00 St
EMN-DOUBLE-T15 Eminence TRAVIS TOY DOUBLE T15 - 15" Loudspeaker 300 W 8
Ohm
523,93 433,00 St
EMN-DV-77 Eminence DV 77 A, 12" Speaker 70 W 8 Ohm 308,55 255,00 St
EMN-DV-77-16 Eminence DV 77 B - 12" Loudspeaker 70 W 16 Ohm 308,55 255,00 St
EMN-E121944 Eminence 121944, 12ƒ? SX Series woofer 138,51 138,51 St
EMN-EA3D Eminence ALPHA 3 D, 32 Ohms (2 pcs) 39,84 39,84 St
EMN-EA4A Eminence ALPHA 4, 4" Driver 110 W 8 Ohms 26,47 26,47 St
EMN-EA4C Eminence ALPHA 4 C, 4" Driver 110 W 4 Ohms 26,38 26,38 St
EMN-EAPT150V2 Eminence APT 150 V2, 1" high-frequency Driver 8 Ohms 35 W with
Horn Version 2
66,84 66,84 St
EMN-EAPT50V2 Eminence APT 50, 1" high-frequency Driver 35 W 8 Ohms Version 2 55,15 55,15 St
EMN-EAPT80V2 Eminence APT 80 V2, 1" HF driver with horn 48,29 48,29 St
EMN-EAPT80V2HORN Eminence EAPT 80 V 2 HORN, 1" HF driver with horn 17,36 17,36 St
EMN-EB10B Eminence Beta 10 B, 10" Speaker 250 W 16 Ohms 96,10 96,10 St
EMN-EB12CXA Eminence Beta 12 CXA, 12" inch Speaker 250 W 8 Ohms 3,33 3,33 St
EMN-EB12LTA Eminence Beta 12 LTA - 12" Speaker 250 W 8 Ohms 115,97 115,97 St
EMN-ECV75A Eminence CV-75 A, 12" Speaker 75 W 8 Ohms 165,59 165,59 St
EMN-ECV75B Eminence CV-75 B, 12" Speaker 75 W 16 Ohms 165,59 165,59 St
EMN-ED15C Eminence Delta 15 C, 15" Speaker 400 W 4 Ohms 139,17 139,17 St
EMN-ED25D Eminence D 25 D - Replacement Coil for APT50 high-frequency
Driver
16,56 16,56 St
EMN-ED25DV2 Eminence D 25 D V2 - Replacement Coil for APT50V2
high-frequency Driver
28,40 28,40 St
EMN-EDFSA300 Eminence D-FEND SA300, DSP controlled Loudspeaker Protection 570,70 570,70 St
EMN-EDL22512C Eminence Deltalite II 2512C, 12" Speaker 250 W 4 Ohms 242,27 242,27 St
EMN-EDM4012HOA Eminence Definimax 4012 HO, 12" Speaker 600 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
341,00 327,26 St
EMN-EDM4012ULFA Eminence Difinimax 4012 ULF, 12" Speaker 1200 W 8 Ohm -
die-cast basket
364,00 349,48 St
EMN-EDM4015ULFA Eminence Definimax 4015 ULF, 15" Speaker 1200 W 8 Ohm -
die-cast Basket
428,20 349,48 St
EMN-EG12A Eminence Gamma 12 A, 12" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohms 99,41 99,41 St
EMN-EGLCA10A Eminence CA10, 10" Speaker 200 W 8 Ohm 205,64 205,64 St
EMN-EIMP18C Eminence Impero 18 C, 18" Speaker 1200 W 4 Ohms 401,33 349,00 St
EMN-EK15B Emince Kappa 15 B, 15" Speaker 450 W 16 Ohms 175,82 159,00 St
EMN-EKMP18C Eminence Kilomax Pro 18 C, 18" Speaker 1250 W 4 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
414,21 414,21 St
EMN-EMD2001DA Eminence MD 2001 D A - Calotte for EMD2001A 8 Ohm 70,19 70,19 St
EMN-EMD2001DB Eminence MD 2001 D B - Calotte for EMD2001B 16 Ohm 70,19 70,19 St
EMN-EMDES Eminence EMDE, Designer Software (English) 139,46 139,46 St
EMN-EN314TB Eminence N314T B - 1.4" Neodymium High-Frequency Driver 100 W
16 Ohms
334,14 334,14 St
EMN-ENSD2005A Eminence NSD 2005 A, 1" high-frequency Driver 50 W 8 Ohms 175,82 175,82 St
EMN-EOP18ACAP Eminence Omega Pro 18 A CAP, dust protction dome for EOP 18 A 6,14 6,14 St
EMN-EOP18C Eminence Omega Pro 18 C, 18" Speaker 800 W 4 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
371,46 371,46 St
EMN-EPAS1506A Eminence PA-S1506 - Ferrite Magnet, Stamped Frame, 1.5’ Copper
Voice Coil,100 Watts, 95.3db Sensitivity
48,22 48,22 St
EMN-EPAS1510A Eminence PA-S1510 - Ferrite Magnet, Stamped Frame, 1.5” Copper
Voice Coil, 125 Watts, 95.3db Sensitivity
54,53 54,53 St
EMN-EPAS1512A Eminence PA-S1512 - Ferrite Magnet, Stamped Frame, 1.5” Copper
Voice Coil, 125 Watts, 96.5dB
62,94 62,94 St
EMN-EPAS1515A Eminence PA-S1515 - Ferrite Magnet, Stamped Frame, 1.75”
Copper Voice Coil,125 Watts, 97.7dB Sensitivity
85,99 85,99 St
EMN-EPAS2510A Eminence PA-S2510 - Ferrite Magnet, Stamped Frame, 2.5” 90,72 90,72 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Eminence     Pagina 3 van 7
 17-07-24 17:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
Aluminum Voice Coil, 98dB Sensitivity
EMN-EPAS2515A Eminence PA-S2515 - Ferrite Magnet, Stamped Frame, 2.5” Copper
Voice Coil, 99.5dB Sensitivity, 300 Watts
111,68 111,68 St
EMN-EPHEMPDOG12A Eminence HEMPDOG 12 A, 12" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 224,90 183,56 St
EMN-EPMAVB Eminence Maverick B, 12" FDM Speaker 75 W 16 Ohms 196,08 196,08 St
EMN-EPSD2002DA Eminence PSD 2002 D A - 1&quot; Calotte for PSD2002A 8 Ohm 69,59 69,59 St
EMN-EPSD2002DB Eminence PSD 2002 D B - 1&quot; Calotte for PSD2002B 16 Ohm 77,10 62,94 St
EMN-EPSD2002SB Eminence PSD 2002 S B, 1" high-frequency Driver with screw thread
16 Ohms 80 W
112,85 112,85 St
EMN-EPSD3006A Eminence PSD 3006 A, 2" high-frequency Driver 115 W 8 Ohms 324,53 324,53 St
EMN-EPSD3006DA Eminence PSD 3006 D A - 2&quot; Calotte for PSD3006DA 8 Ohm 175,50 175,50 St
EMN-EPSD3014A Eminence PSD 3014 A, 1,4" high-frequency Driver 8 Ohms 100 W 233,07 233,07 St
EMN-EPX23K5 Eminence PX 23 K 5, PX 23 K 5 - 2-way Crossover 3500 Hz 169,20 169,20 St
EMN-EPXBULB Eminence PXBULB - Replacement Fuse for Eminence Crossover 13,52 13,52 St
EMN-EPXLPAD Eminence PXLPAD, Volume Control for HF Driver 46,64 46,64 St
EMN-ER151452A Eminence R 151452 A - Recone-Kit for 151452A 8 Ohm 141,00 127,65 St
EMN-ER804087 Eminence R 804087 - Recone kit for804087 161,00 146,15 St
EMN-ERA10A Eminence R Alpha 10 A - Re-Cone Kit for EA10A 10&quot; Speaker
8 Ohm
45,12 45,12 St
EMN-ERA6A Eminence R Alpha 6 A - Re-Cone Kit for EA6A 6&quot; Speaker 8
Ohm
46,01 46,01 St
EMN-ERA8A Eminence R Alpha 8 A - Re-Cone Kit for EA8A 8&quot; Speaker 8
Ohm
38,65 38,65 St
EMN-ERANH2008A Eminence R Acoustinator NH 2008 - Re-Cone Kit for EANH2008A
8&quot; Speaker 8 Oh
50,85 50,85 St
EMN-ERB10A Eminence R Beta 10 A - Re-Cone Kit for EB10A 10&quot; Speaker 8
Ohm
71,79 71,79 St
EMN-ERB10CXA Eminence R Beta 10 CXA - Re-Cone Kit for EB10CXA 10&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
49,52 49,52 St
EMN-ERB12A Eminence R Beta 12 A - Re-Cone Kit for EB12 12&quot; Speaker 8
Ohm
41,44 41,44 St
EMN-ERB12LTA Eminence R Beta 12 LTA - Re-Cone Kit for EB12LT 12&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
75,47 75,47 St
EMN-ERB15A Eminence R Beta 15 A - Re-Cone Kit for EB15 15&quot; Speaker 8
Ohm
71,79 71,79 St
EMN-ERB8A Eminence R Beta 8 A - Re-Cone Kit for EB8A 8&quot; Speaker 8
Ohm
46,01 46,01 St
EMN-ERBIGBENA Eminence Big Ben, 15" Speaker 225 W 8 Ohms 175,82 175,82 St
EMN-ERBS2010A Eminence RETROBASS-S2010 - 10" Bass Guitar Driver, Ferrite
Magnet, 8 Ohms, 2” Copper Voice Coil, Stamped Frame, 200 W
68,38 68,38 St
EMN-ERBS2010C Eminence RETROBASS S2010-4 - 8 Ohm, Ferrite Magnet, 2”
Copper Voice Coil, Stamped Frame, 200 W
68,38 68,38 St
EMN-ERBS2015A Eminence RETROBASS S2015 - 15” Bass Speaker, 8 Ohms, 2”
Voice Coil, Stamped Frame, 200 W
99,06 99,06 St
EMN-ERBS2515A Eminence RETROBASS S2515 - 15" 8 Ohms, Ferrite Magnet, 2.5”
Aluminum Voice Coil, Stamped Frame, 250 W
115,19 115,19 St
EMN-ERCV65A Eminence CV 65 A12" Speaker 65 W 8 Ohms 158,00 151,24 St
EMN-ERD10A Eminence R Delta 10 A - Re-Cone Kit for ED10 10&quot; Speaker 8
Ohm
58,91 58,91 St
EMN-ERD10B Eminence RD10B - Re-Cone Kit for ED10 16OHM 58,91 58,91 St
EMN-ERD12A Eminence R Delta 12 A - Re-Cone Kit for ED12 12&quot; Speaker 8
Ohm
73,64 73,64 St
EMN-ERD12LFA Eminence R Delta 10 LFA - Re-Cone Kit for ED12LF 12&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
82,83 82,83 St
EMN-ERD15A Eminence R Delta 15 A - Re-Cone Kit for ED15A 15&quot; Speaker
8 Ohm
73,64 73,64 St
EMN-ERD15LFA Eminence R Delta 10 LFA - Re-Cone Kit for ED15LFA 15&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
69,96 69,96 St
EMN-ERD15LFC Eminence R Delta 10 LFC - Re-Cone Kit for ED15LFC 15&quot;
Speaker 4 Ohm
71,79 71,79 St
EMN-ERDL22510A Eminence R Deltalite II 2510 - Re-Cone Kit for ERDL22510A
10&quot; Speaker 8 Ohm
92,79 92,79 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Eminence     Pagina 4 van 7
 17-07-24 17:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EMN-ERDL22512A Eminence R Deltalite II 2512 - Re-Cone Kit for EDL22512 12&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
91,13 91,13 St
EMN-ERDL22515A Eminence R Deltalite II 2515 - Re-Cone Kit for EDL22515A 15&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
112,39 112,39 St
EMN-ERDM4012HOA Eminence R Definimax 4012 HO - Re-Cone Kit for 4012HO 12&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
96,10 96,10 St
EMN-ERDM4015ULFA Eminence RDM 4015 ULFA - Recone Kit for DEFINIMAX 15&quot;
1200W ULF 8 OHM
126,24 126,24 St
EMN-ERDM4018LFA Eminence R Definimax 4018 LF - Re-Cone Kit for 4018LF 18&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
166,47 166,47 St
EMN-ERDP12A Eminence R Delta Pro 12 A - Re-Cone Kit for EDP12A 12&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
88,44 88,44 St
EMN-ERDP15A Eminence R Delta Pro 15 A - Re-Cone Kit for EDP15A 15&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
93,35 93,35 St
EMN-ERDP18A Eminence R Delta Pro 18 A - Re-Cone Kit for EDP18A 18&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
147,00 147,00 St
EMN-ERDP18C Eminence R Delta Pro 18 C - Re-Cone Kit for EDP18A 18&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
147,00 147,00 St
EMN-ERDP8A Eminence R Delta Pro 8 A - Re-Cone Kit for EDP8A 8&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
86,16 86,16 St
EMN-ERG12A Eminence R Gamma 12 A - Re-Cone Kit for EG12A 12&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
73,64 73,64 St
EMN-ERG15A Eminence R Gamma 15 A - Re-Cone Kit for EG15A 15&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
84,68 84,68 St
EMN-ERGL125A Eminence R Legend 125 A - Re-Cone Kit for EGL125A 12&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
39,59 39,59 St
EMN-ERGOVB Eminence Governor B, 12" Speaker 75 W 16 Ohms 171,74 171,74 St
EMN-ERGT30A Eminence RETRO GT30-8 - Guitar Speaker, 8 Ohms, Vintage
Voiced, 50 Watts, 56oz Ferrite Magnet
78,37 78,37 St
EMN-ERGT30B Eminence RETRO GT30-16 - 12" Guitar Speaker, 16 Ohms, Vintage
Voiced, 50 Watt, 56oz Ferrite Magnet
72,59 72,59 St
EMN-ERGT75A Eminence RETRO GT75-8 - 12" Guitar Speaker, 8 Ohms, Vintage
Voiced, 75 Watts, 56oz Ferrite Magnet
75,74 75,74 St
EMN-ERGT75B Eminence RETRO GT75-16 - Guitar Speaker,16 Ohms, Vintage
Voiced, 75 Watts, 56oz Ferrite Magnet
75,74 75,74 St
EMN-ERK12A Eminence R Kappa 12 A - Re-Cone Kit for EK12A 12&quot; Speaker
8 Ohm
82,83 82,83 St
EMN-ERK15A Eminence R Kappa 15 A - Re-Cone Kit for EK15A 15&quot; Speaker
8 Ohm
69,04 69,04 St
EMN-ERK15LFA Eminence R Kappa 15 LFA - Re-Cone Kit for EK15LFA 15&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
88,37 88,37 St
EMN-ERKL3012LFA Eminence R KL 3012 LFA - Re-Cone Kit for KAPPALITE LF
12&quot; Speaker 8 Ohm
122,73 122,73 St
EMN-ERKL3015LFA Eminence R KL 3015 LFA - Re-Cone Kit for ERKL3015LFA 156,82 156,82 St
EMN-ERKMP15A Eminence R KMP 15 A - Re-Cone Kit for ERKMP15A 169,62 169,62 St
EMN-ERKMP18A Eminence R KMP 18 A - Re-Cone Kit for ERKMP18A 205,13 205,13 St
EMN-ERKMP18C Eminence R KMP 18 C - Re-Cone Kit for ERKMP18C 239,77 239,77 St
EMN-ERKP10A Eminence R Kappa Pro 10 A - Re-Cone Kit for EKP10A 10&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
102,57 102,57 St
EMN-ERKP12A Eminence R Kappa Pro 12 A - Re-Cone Kit for EKP10A 12&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
110,46 110,46 St
EMN-ERKP15A Eminence R Kappa Pro 15 A - Re-Cone Kit for EKP15A 15&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
114,39 114,39 St
EMN-ERKP15LFA Eminence R Kappa Pro 15 LFA - Re-Cone Kit for EKP15LFA
15&quot; Speaker 8 Ohm
153,84 153,84 St
EMN-ERKP15LFC Eminence RKP15 LFC - Re-Cone Kit for EKP15LF 4OHM 153,84 153,84 St
EMN-ERKP18LFA Eminence RKP 18 LFA - Re-Cone Kit for EKP18LFA (8 Ohms) 153,84 153,84 St
EMN-ERLAB12 Eminence R Lab 12 - Re-Cone Kit for ELAB12 12&quot; Speaker 6
Ohm
205,13 205,13 St
EMN-ERMAG15HOA Eminence R MAG 15 HO - Re-Cone Kit for ERMAG15HOA 108,61 108,61 St
EMN-ERMAG15LFA Eminence R MAG 15 LF - Re-Cone Kit for ERMAG15LFA 108,61 108,61 St
EMN-ERMAG18HOA Eminence R MAG 18 HO - Re-Cone Kit for ERMAG18HOA 108,61 108,61 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Eminence     Pagina 5 van 7
 17-07-24 17:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EMN-ERMAG18LFA Eminence R MAG 18 LF - Re-Cone Kit for ERMAG18LFA 143,59 143,59 St
EMN-ERN314TA Eminence R N314TA - Re-Cone Kit for EN314TA 8 Ohm 241,08 241,08 St
EMN-EROP12A Eminence R Omega Pro 12 A - Re-Cone Kit for EOP12A 12&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
71,79 71,79 St
EMN-EROP15A Eminence R Omega Pro 15 A - Re-Cone Kit for EOP15A 15&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
153,84 153,84 St
EMN-EROP18A Eminence R Omega Pro 18 A - Re-Cone Kit for EOP18A 18&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
181,47 181,47 St
EMN-EROP18C Eminence R Omega Pro 18 C - Re-Cone Kit for EOP18C 18&quot;
Speaker 4 Ohm
181,47 181,47 St
EMN-ERREDFANG10CA Eminence Red Fang 10 CA, 10" Speaker 50 W 8 Ohm 136,50 136,50 St
EMN-ERRGOVA Eminence R Govenor A - Re-Cone Kit for ERGOVA 12&quot;
Speaker 8 Ohm
64,42 64,42 St
EMN-ERSE50A Eminence RETRO SE50-8 - 12" Guitar Speaker, 8 Ohms, Classic
Voicing, 50 Watts, 24oz Ferrite Magnet
65,48 65,48 St
EMN-ERSE50B Eminence RETRO SE50-16 - Guitar Speaker,16 Ohm, Classic
Voicing, 50 Watts, 24oz Ferrite Magnet
65,48 65,48 St
EMN-ERTONKLITEA Eminence The Tonkerelite A, 12" Speaker 125 W 8 Ohms 175,06 175,06 St
EMN-ESD28 Eminence SD 28, Soft-dome tweeter 10 W 4 Ohms 30,23 30,23 St
EMN-F110M-8 Eminence F 110 M A, 1" Compression Driver 25 W 8 Ohms 65,95 54,50 St
EMN-F151M-8 Eminence F 151 M A - 1" Compression Driver 46 W 8 Ohms 147,62 122,00 St
EMN-FSW4018-8 Eminence FSW4018-8, Tour Grade Speaker Ferrit 1400 W 8 Ohm 913,55 755,00 St
EMN-GA10-SC59 Eminence GA 10 SC 59 A, 10" Loudspeaker 20 W 8 Ohm 308,55 255,00 St
EMN-GA10-SC64 Eminence GA 10-SC64, 10" Speaker 20 W 8 Ohm 214,17 177,00 St
EMN-GA-SC59 Eminence GA SC 59 A - 12" Lautsprecher 40 W 8 Ohm 537,24 444,00 St
EMN-GA-SC64 Eminence GA A, 12" Speaker 40 W 8 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-GOVERNOR Eminence Governor A, 12" Speaker 75 W 8 Ohms 210,00 210,00 St
emn-H14EA HOGE FREQUENTIES / Hoorn / 1,4" exponentiel 60°x 40°
aluminium
119,67 98,90 St
emn-H290B HOGE FREQUENTIES / Hoorn / 1" exponentiel 90°x 40° 25,65 21,20 St
emn-H290S HOGE FREQUENTIES / Hoorn / 1" exponentiel 90°x 40° pour
moteur à visser
65,95 54,50 St
EMN-H2EA Eminence H 2 EA, 2" Aluminium Tweeter Horn 60¶ø x 40¶ø 315 x
185
133,10 110,00 St
EMN-IMPERO-18A Eminence Impero 18 A, 18" Speaker 1200 W 8 Ohms 644,93 533,00 St
emn-JS-1250 Signature / 31cm 50W 8 ohm 268,62 222,00 St
EMN-KAPPA-12A Eminence Kappa 12 A, 12" Speaker 450 W 8 Ohms 308,55 255,00 St
EMN-KAPPA-15A Eminence Kappa 15 A, 15" Speaker 450 W 8 Ohms 335,17 277,00 St
EMN-KAPPA-15C Eminence Kappa 15 C, 15" Speaker 450 W 4 Ohms 335,17 277,00 St
EMN-KAPPA-15LFA Eminence Kappa 15 LFA, 15" Speaker 600 W 8 Ohms 361,79 299,00 St
EMN-KAPPAL-3012LF Eminence Kappalite 3012 LF, 12" Speaker 450 W 8 Ohms 422,00 422,00 St
EMN-KAPPAL-3015 Eminence R KL 3015 A - Re-Cone Kit for ERKL3015A 444,00 444,00 St
EMN-KAPPAL-3015LF Eminence Kappalite 3015 LF, 15" Speaker 450 W 8 Ohms 466,00 466,00 St
EMN-KAPPALITE-3012HO Eminence Kappalite 3012 HO, 12" Speaker 400 W 8 Ohms 510,62 422,00 St
EMN-KAPPAPRO-10A Eminence Kappa Pro 10 A, 10" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
308,55 255,00 St
EMN-KAPPAPRO-10LF Eminence Kappa Pro 10 LF A, 10" Speaker 600 W 8 Ohm 375,10 310,00 St
EMN-KAPPAPRO-12A Eminence Kappa Pro 12 A, 12" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
321,86 266,00 St
EMN-KAPPAPRO-15A Eminence Kappa Pro 15 A, 15" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
348,48 288,00 St
EMN-KAPPAPRO-15LFA Eminence Kappa Pro 15 LFA, 15" Speaker 600 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
333,00 333,00 St
EMN-KAPPAPRO-18LF-8 Eminence Kappa Pro 18 LF, 18" Speaker 1600 W 8 Ohms 482,79 399,00 St
EMN-KILOMAXPRO-15A Eminence Kilomax Pro 15 A, 15" Speaker 1250 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
444,00 444,00 St
EMN-KILOMAXPRO-18A Eminence Kilomax Pro 18 A, 18" Speaker 1250 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
590,48 488,00 St
EMN-KL3010CX-8 Eminence KL 3010 CXA, 10" Loudspeaker 400 W 8 Ohm 537,24 444,00 St
EMN-KL3010HO-8 Eminence Kappalite 3010 HO, 10" Speaker 400 W 8 Ohms 537,24 444,00 St
EMN-KL3010LF-8 Eminence Kappalite 3010 LF, 10" Speaker 450 W 8 Ohms 537,24 444,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Eminence     Pagina 6 van 7
 17-07-24 17:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EMN-KL3012CX-8 Eminence KL 3012 CXA, 12" Loudspeaker 400 W 8 Ohm 563,86 466,00 St
EMN-KL3015CX-8 Eminence KL 3015 CXA, 15" Loudspeaker 400 W 8 Ohm 466,00 466,00 St
EMN-LA6-CBMR Eminence Line Array 6 CBMRA, 6" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 214,17 177,00 St
EMN-LAB12 Eminence LAB 12, 12" Subwoofer 400 W 6 Ohms - die-cast Basket 482,79 399,00 St
EMN-LAB12-C Eminence LAB 12 C, 12" Subwoofer 500 W 4 Ohms - die-cast
Basket
482,79 399,00 St
EMN-LAB15 Eminence LAB 15, 15" Subwoofer - die-cast Basket 631,62 522,00 St
EMN-LA-WG10 Eminence LA-WG10, Tweeter horn 1" Waveguide 140¶ø x 15¶ø 133,10 110,00 St
EMN-LA-WG14 Eminence LA-WG14, Tweeter horn 1.4" Waveguide 140¶ø x 15¶ø 147,62 122,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-1028K Eminence Legend 1028K A, 10" Speaker 35 W 8 Ohms 254,10 210,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-1058 Eminence Legend 105 A, 10" Speaker 75 W 8 Ohms 200,86 166,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-1218 Eminence Legend 121 A, 12" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 227,48 188,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-1258 Eminence Legend 125, A12" Speaker 75 W 8 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-1275 Eminence Legend 1275 A, 12" Speaker 75 W 8 Ohms 268,62 222,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-1518 Eminence 151 A, 15" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 281,93 233,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-B102 Eminence Legend B 102 - 10" Speaker 200 W 8 Ohms 227,48 188,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-B810 Eminence Legend B 810, 10" Speaker 150 W 32 Ohms 227,48 188,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-BP102 Eminence Legend BP 102 A, 10" Speaker 200 W 8 Ohms 200,86 166,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-BP102-4 Eminence Legend BP 102 C, 10" Speaker 200 W 4 Ohms 200,86 166,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-BP122 Eminence Legend BP 122, 12" Speaker 500 W 8 Ohms 254,10 210,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-BP1525 Eminence LEGEND BP1525, 15" Speaker 700 W 8 Ohms 321,86 266,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-CA1059 Eminence Legend CA 1059 A,10" loudspeaker 500 W 8 Ohm 308,55 255,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-CA154 Eminence Legend CA 15 C, 15" Speaker 300 W 4 Ohms 321,86 266,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-CB158 Eminence Legend CB 15, 15" Speaker 300 W 8 Ohms 361,79 299,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-EM12 Eminence Legend EM 12 A, 12" Speaker 200 W 8 Ohms 335,17 277,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-EM12N Eminence Legend EM 12 N, 12" Speaker 200 W 8 Ohms 402,93 333,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-GB128 Eminence Legend GB 128, 12" Speaker 50 W 8 Ohms 214,17 177,00 St
EMN-LEGENDV12 Eminence Legend V 128 A, 12" Speaker 120 W 8 Ohms 188,00 188,00 St
EMN-LEGEND-V1216 Eminence Legend V 128 B, 12" Speaker 120 W 16 Ohms 227,48 188,00 St
EMN-LH290B Eminence LH 290 B - 1" Bi-Radial Horn 90 x 40° 25,33 25,33 St
EMN-LH290S Eminence LH 290 S - 1" Bi-Radial Tweeter Horn 90 x 40° 297 x 168
mm
26,30 26,30 St
EMN-LILBUDDY Eminence Lil Buddy, 10" Speaker 50 W 8 Ohms 227,48 188,00 St
EMN-LILTEXAS Eminence Lil Texas A, 12" Speaker 125 W 8 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-MANOWAR Eminence Man O War A, 12" Speaker 120 W 8 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-MANOWAR-16 Eminence Man O War B, 12" Speaker 120 W 16 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-N151M-8 Eminence N 151 MA, 1" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 100 W 8
Ohms
187,55 155,00 St
EMN-N314T-8 Eminence N314T A, 1.4" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 100 W 8
Ohms
469,48 388,00 St
EMN-N314X-16 Eminence N314X A, 1.4" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 150 W 8
Ohms
698,17 577,00 St
emn-N314X-8 HOGE FREQUENTIES / Compression drivers / Opening 1.4" / 150W
AES 8 ohm neodymium
698,17 577,00 St
EMN-N320T-8 Eminence N 320 TA, 2" Neodymium high-frequency Driver 100 W 8
Ohms
482,79 399,00 St
EMN-NSW4018-8 Eminence NSW4018-8, Tour Grade Speaker Neodym 1400 W 8
Ohm
1.343,10 1.110,00 St
EMN-NSW6021-6 Eminence NSW6021-6, Tour Grade Subwoofer with 6 Ohm 2.150,17 1.777,00 St
EMN-OMEGAPRO-15 Eminence Omega Pro 15 A, 15" Speaker 800 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
333,00 333,00 St
EMN-OMEGAPRO152KW8 Eminence OMEGAPRO15-2KW-8 - Professional Series Speaker 458,80 458,80 St
EMN-OMEGAPRO-18 Eminence Omega Pro 18 A, 18" Speaker 800 W 8 Ohm - die-cast
Basket
399,00 399,00 St
EMN-PF-350 Eminence PF 350 A - 12" Speaker 350 W 8 Ohm 510,62 422,00 St
EMN-PF-400 Eminence PF 400 A - 8 Ohms Paul Franklin Loudspeaker Chassis 537,24 444,00 St
EMN-PRIVATEJACK-A Eminence Private Jack A, 12" Speaker 50 W 8 Ohms 188,00 188,00 St
EMN-PRIVATEJACK-B Eminence Private Jack B - 12" Speaker 50 W 16 Ohms 188,00 188,00 St
EMN-PSD2002-A Eminence PSD 2002 A, 1" high-frequency Driver 8 Ohms 80 W 133,00 133,00 St
EMN-PSD2002-B Eminence PSD 2002 B, 1" high-frequency Driver 80 W 16 Ohms 133,00 133,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Eminence     Pagina 7 van 7
 17-07-24 17:31 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
EMN-PSD2002-SA Eminence PSD 2002 S A, 1" high-frequency Driver with screw thread
80 W 8 Ohms
144,00 144,00 St
EMN-PSD2013-8 Eminence PSD 2013 A, 1" high-frequency Driver 85 W 8 Ohms 177,00 177,00 St
EMN-PSD2013S-8 Eminence PSD 2013 S A, 1" high-frequency Driver 8 Ohms - 85 W 268,62 222,00 St
EMN-PSD3003 2 inch compression driver - 150 W RMS 275,41 229,00 St
emn-PXB1K6 FILTRES PASSIFS / Passe-haut / 1,6 kHz 18dB/oct 400W 87,48 72,30 St
EMN-PXB2-1K6 Eminence PXB 21 K 6, 2-way Crossover 1600 Hz 98,90 98,90 St
EMN-PXB2-3K5 Eminence PXB 23 K 5, 2-way Crossover 3500 Hz 98,90 98,90 St
EMN-PX-B250 Eminence PXB 250, Low-pass Filter 250 Hz 106,24 87,80 St
emn-PXB2-5K FILTRES PASSIFS / 2 / 3 weg / 2 weg 5 kHz 12/18dB/oct 400W 61,20 61,20 St
emn-PXB3-3K5 FILTRES PASSIFS / 2 / 3 weg / 3 weg 500 Hz / 3,5 kHz 400W 177,00 177,00 St
EMN-PXB3K5 Eminence PXB 3 K 5, High-pass Filter 3500 Hz 100,91 83,40 St
EMN-PXB500 Eminence PXB 500, Low-pass Filter 500 Hz 67,28 55,60 St
emn-PXB5K FILTRES PASSIFS / Passe-haut / 5 kHz 18dB/oct 400W 50,00 50,00 St
EMN-PX-BII2K5CX Eminence PXB 22 K 5, 2-way Crossover 2500 Hz 133,10 110,00 St
EMN-RAGINCAJUN Eminence Ragin Cajun, 10" Speaker 75 W 8 Ohms 214,17 177,00 St
EMN-RAMROD Eminence Ramrod, 10" Speaker 75 W 8 Ohms 214,17 177,00 St
EMN-REDWHITEBLUES Eminence Red white and Blues, 12" Speaker 120 W 8 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-S2B-A Eminence ES 2 BA, Adapter screw-on Driver to bolt-on Horn 29,65 24,50 St
EMN-SIGMAPRO-18A Eminence Sigma Pro 18 A V2, 18" Speaker 650 W 8 Ohms -
die-cast Basket
377,00 377,00 St
EMN-SWAMPTHANG-A Eminence Swamp Thang A, 12" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 210,00 210,00 St
EMN-SWAMPTHANG-B Eminence Swamp Thang B, 12" Speaker 150 W 16 Ohms 210,00 210,00 St
EMN-TEXASHEAT-4 Eminence Texas Heat C, 12" Speaker 150 W 4 Ohms 240,79 199,00 St
EMN-TEXASHEAT-A Eminence Texs Heat A, 12" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 188,00 188,00 St
EMN-TEXASHEAT-B Eminence Texas Heat B, 12" Speaker 150 W 16 Ohms 188,00 188,00 St
EMN-TONKER Eminence The Tonker A, 12" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 210,00 210,00 St
EMN-WG-10 Eminence WG-10 - Tweeter horn 1" Waveguide 70° x 60° 47,07 38,90 St
EMN-WHEELHOUSE-150 Eminence WHEELHOUSE 150 A,12" Speaker 150 W 8 Ohms 402,93 333,00 St
emn-WHEELHOUSE-200 Signature / 38cm 200W 8 ohm neodymium 366,00 366,00 St
EMN-WIZARD Eminence Wizard A, 12" Speaker 75 W 8 Ohms 210,00 210,00 St